RLH Industries, Inc.
fiberopticlink.com
U S E R
G U I D E
4 Channel 4~20mA/0~10VDC + 32
Channel Contact Closure ADMAX
Fiber Converter
Transmit Four Analog Signals and 32 Digital

RLH Industries, Inc.
fiberopticlink.com
Ordering Information
• A complete system requires both a Transmitter unit and a Receiver unit
• Digital Inputs can be ordered as 5-12 VDC voltage sensing by replacing DR with 12, contact Sales for availability and pricing
• Digital Inputs can be ordered as 24-48 VDC voltage sensing by replacing DR with 48, contact Sales for availability and pricing
• Relay Outputs can be ordered normally closed by replacing NO with NC, contact Sales for availability and pricing
• For Single Fiber Systems, the Transmitter is Side A (T-1310/R-1550) and the Receiver is Side B (T-1550/R-1310)
• Please contact your RLH sales representative for pricing and delivery information
Contact Support
By Mail: ATN: Sales By Email: support@fiberopticlink.com
RLH Industries, Inc.
936 N. Main Street
Orange, CA 92867
By Phone: Toll Free 855-754-2497
855-RLH-24X7
By Phone: Local 714-532-1672
Sales/Sevice Toll Free 800-877-1672
Mon - Fri, 6am - 6pm, PST 866-DO-FIBER
By Email: info@fiberopticlink.com
By Fax: 714-532-1885
Mode Connector Fibers Distance Description
System Part Numbers
0~10VDC 4~20mA
Multimode
SC Dual Fiber 2km/1.2mi
Transmitter ADMAX-010TX-DR-NO-03-1 ADMAX-420TX-DR-NO-03-1
Receiver ADMAX-010RX-DR-NO-03-1 ADMAX-420RX-DR-NO-03-1
ST Dual Fiber 2km/1.2mi
Transmitter ADMAX-010TX-DR-NO-04-1 ADMAX-420TX-DR-NO-04-1
Receiver ADMAX-010RX-DR-NO-04-1 ADMAX-420RX-DR-NO-04-1
Single-mode
SC Dual Fiber
20km/12.4 mi.
Transmitter ADMAX-010TX-DR-NO-40-1 ADMAX-420TX-DR-NO-40-1
Receiver ADMAX-010RX-DR-NO-40-1 ADMAX-420RX-DR-NO-40-1
60km/37 mi.
Transmitter ADMAX-010TX-DR-NO-41-1 ADMAX-420TX-DR-NO-41-1
Receiver ADMAX-010RX-DR-NO-41-1 ADMAX-420RX-DR-NO-41-1
120km/74 mi.
Transmitter ADMAX-010TX-DR-NO-45-1 ADMAX-420TX-DR-NO-45-1
Receiver ADMAX-010RX-DR-NO-45-1 ADMAX-420RX-DR-NO-45-1
ST Dual Fiber
20km/12.4 mi.
Transmitter ADMAX-010TX-DR-NO-50-1 ADMAX-420TX-DR-NO-50-1
Receiver ADMAX-010RX-DR-NO-50-1 ADMAX-420RX-DR-NO-50-1
60km/37 mi.
Transmitter ADMAX-010TX-DR-NO-51-1 ADMAX-420TX-DR-NO-51-1
Receiver ADMAX-010RX-DR-NO-51-1 ADMAX-420RX-DR-NO-51-1
120km/74 mi.
Transmitter ADMAX-010TX-DR-NO-55-1 ADMAX-420TX-DR-NO-55-1
Receiver ADMAX-010RX-DR-NO-55-1 ADMAX-420RX-DR-NO-55-1
SC Single Fiber
20km/12.4 mi.
Side A ADMAX-010TX-DR-NO-10-1 ADMAX-420TX-DR-NO-10-1
Side B ADMAX-010RX-DR-NO-11-1 ADMAX-420RX-DR-NO-11-1
60km/37 mi.
Side A ADMAX-010TX-DR-NO-14-1 ADMAX-420TX-DR-NO-14-1
Side B ADMAX-010RX-DR-NO-15-1 ADMAX-420RX-DR-NO-15-1